g Franklin Phillies

9 LCWM Grey

9 Monroe Cardinals

9 LCWM Grey

o Washington Giants

LCWM Gre
9 LCWM Roval
o LCWM Grey

g Franklin Diamondbacks

g LCWM Grey

g Hoover Braves

9 LCWM Grey

9 Roosevelt Mariins
o LCWM Grey

9 Maple River Green
9 LCWM Grey

9 Bagle Lake Cubs
9 LCWM Grey

g LCWM Grey
9 LCWM Grey
BYE

g Rosa Parks Reds

a Lovola Mets
g LCWM Grey

9 Hogver Dodgers

9 Maple River Blue

9 LCWM Grey
9 LCWM Grey
o LCWM Grey
o Monzoe-Jefferson Padres

Washington 3
LCWM JC Field at Jones Park

Monroe 1

LCWM JC Field at Jones Park
Washington 2

LCWM JC Field at Jones Park
LCWM Jaycee Field at Jones Park
LCWM JC Field at Jones Park
Washington 3

LCWM JC TField at Jones Park
LCWM JC Field at Jones Park
(NO GAME)

Washington 2

Kennedv 3
LCWM JC Field at Jones Park

o5/30/17 Tue
06/01/17 Thu
06/06/17 Tue
06/08/17 Thu
06/13/17 Tue
06/15/17 Thu
06/20/17 Tue
06/22/17 Thu
06/27/17 Tue
06/29/17 Thu
o7/06/17 Thu
o07/11/17 Tue

07/13/17 Thu
07/18/17 Tue

o7/20/17 Thu

6:15 PM
615 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM



