galenani etre				
Home	Away	Location	Date	Time
<u> 9 Franklin Phillies</u>	9 LCWM Grey	Washington 3	05/30/17 Tue	6:15 PM
9 LCWM Grey	9 Hoover Braves	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	06/01/17 Thu	6:15 PM
9 Monroe Cardinals	9 LCWM Grey	Monroe 1	06/06/17 Tue	6:15 PM
9 LCWM Grey	9 Roosevelt Marlins	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	06/08/17 Thu	6:15 PM
<u> 9 Washington Giants</u>	9 LCWM Grey	Washington 2	06/13/17 Tue	6:15 PM
9 LCWM Grey	<u> 9 Maple River Green</u>	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	06/15/17 Thu	6:15 PM
9 LCWM Royal	9 LCWM Grey	LCWM Jaycee Field at Jones Park	06/20/17 Tue	6:15 PM
<u> 9 LCWM Grey</u>	9 Eagle Lake Cubs	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	06/22/17 Thu	6:15 PM
<u> 9 Franklin Diamondbacks</u>	9 LCWM Grey	Washington 3	06/27/17 Tue	6:15 PM
<u> 9 LCWM Grey</u>	<u> 9 Hoover Dodgers</u>	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	06/29/17 Thu	6:15 PM
9 LCWM Grey	<u> 9 Maple River Blue</u>	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	07/06/17 Thu	6:15 PM
<u>BYE</u>	9 LCWM Grey	(NO GAME)	07/11/17 Tue	6:15 PM
<u> 9 Rosa Parks Reds</u>	9 LCWM Grey	Washington 2	07/13/17 Thu	6:15 PM
<u> 9 Loyola Mets</u>	9 LCWM Grey	Kennedy 1	07/18/17 Tue	6:15 PM
<u>9 LCWM Grey</u>	<u> 9 Monroe-Jefferson Padres</u>	LCWM JC Field at Jones Park	07/20/17 Thu	6:15 PM